GOLF LOS LAGOS
FINAL AUTONOMICA CIRCUITO 52 CATEGORIA

Fecha Listado: 05/10/2023
Hora Listado: 14:36:06

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: LOS LAGOS)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 07/10/2023 CODIGO: 010623936
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

10:00

10:16

10:32

10:48

11:04

FERRERO LASO, ANA
CLEMENTE IZQUIERDO, DAVID
QUILEZ SAEZ DE VITERI, JULIA

VIDAL MARCO, RAFAEL
CARBO GASION, MANUEL
TRESACO GRACIA, ANTONIO

GRACIA SORIA, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA BERNAD , JOSE LUIS
LAVADO SIMAL, JORDI

DOMINGO HERNANDEZ, SERGIO
MOYA CORDERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
IZAGUERRI MANAS, RICARDO

LAFUENTE RUBIO, SERGIO
MORENO MIELGO, PEDRO IGNACIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

10:08

10:24

10:40

10:56

11:12

VILLARROYA LORAN, PEDRO
RUIZ MARTINEZ, LUIS
DIESTE TORRES, JAVIER

GERIQUE RUBIRA, EDUARDO
GIMENEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL
ALLUE FRAGUAS, FELISA

GARCIA VAL, BERNARDO
CHAMARRO PELLEJERO, PEDRO
GARCIA LOPEZ, ANA BELEN

VAZQUEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO
GIMENO CRESPO, DOMINGO
GUTIERREZ DIEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

HOLGADO HOLGADO, BONIFACIO PED
CARCAMO , HAYRISA MATILDE
SORIANO FERRANDEZ, ALEJANDRO



